TRRARCTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

402300201150

402300261150

402300401150

402300681150

402301031150

Chain diameter

10

13

16

Clevis Cradle Grab Hook Crosby A-1338

Product information

The use of A-1338 Cradle Grab Hook will allow 100 percent of the chain sling capacity. When used to hook back to chain leg to form a

choker, the angle of the choke must be 120 degrees or greater. When used as a chain shortener, minimize twist of chain and ensure chain is

fully engaged in hook.
Suitable for use with Grade 100 and Grade 80 chain.

Material: Forged alloy steel - Quenched and tempered.
Marking: Code and grade.

Safety factor: 4
Grade: 10

WLL A mm B mm
ton
2 43.7 64.5
2.6 43.7 64.5
4 47 78.5
6.8 60.7 97.3
10.3 67.8 115

C mm

55.9

55.4

65.5

83.3

97.8

98.5

98.5

119

149

179

38.1

38.1

46.5

B2

745

22.4

22.4

27.7

36.1

445

Weight
kg

0.2
0.45

0.82

3.18
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