

Clevis Cradle Grab Hook Crosby A-1338

Product information

The use of A-1338 Cradle Grab Hook will allow 100 percent of the chain sling capacity. When used to hook back to chain leg to form a choker, the angle of the choke must be 120 degrees or greater. When used as a chain shortener, minimize twist of chain and ensure chain is fully engaged in hook.

Suitable for use with Grade 100 and Grade 80 chain.

Material: Forged alloy steel - Quenched and tempered.

Marking: Code and grade.

Safety factor: 4 Grade: 10

Part code	Chain diameter	WLL ton	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	F mm	Weight kg
402300201150	7	2	43.7	64.5	55.9	98.5	38.1	22.4	0.2
402300261150	8	2.6	43.7	64.5	55.4	98.5	38.1	22.4	0.45
402300401150	10	4	47	78.5	65.5	119	46.5	27.7	0.82
402300681150	13	6.8	60.7	97.3	83.3	149	57.2	36.1	1.78
402301031150	16	10.3	67.8	115	97.8	179	74.5	44.5	3.18

Blueprint

